
(a) Mean Monthly Recorded Precipitation at Contwoyto Lake
Period of Record 1959 to 1981
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(a) Mean Monthly Recorded Precipitation at Contwoyto Lake, 1959-1981

(b) Mean Monthly Recorded Precipitation at Lupin
Period of Record 1982 to 2001

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Month

Pr
ec

ip
ita

tio
n 

(m
m

)

Snowfall
Rainfall

(b) Mean Monthly Recorded Precipitation at Lupin, 1982-1999


